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FIBRE MANAGEMENT

1RU 3 SLOTS LGX MODULAR FIXED 
PANEL (UP TO 72F-LC)  

Codecom fixed 3 slot LGX 

panel accepts up to 3 LGX 

Modules (Splice or MPO) 

or LGX pass-thru adapter 

plates for a total of 72FO 

with LC configuration.

This easy to deploy and manage panel is for 
basic in rack applications.

Features & Applications

• 	 3 Slot - 1RU

• 	 Up to 72F in LC

• 	� Modular with MPO and Splice Cassette or 
Adapter plates

• 	� RoHS, REACH and svHC	

• 	 Indoor application

• 	� Accepts Indoor and Outdoor Pre-terminated 
cables and MTP trunks and Splicing
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GENERAL SPECIFICATIONS
Mounting Type Rack 19”

Height Unit 1RU

Material Cold rolled steel

Housing Color Black

Application Indoor IP20

Lockable No

Dimensions (W x D x H in mm) 482 x 240 x 43.50

Net Weight 2kg

DESIGN - HARDWARE
Opening Type Fixed

Access Type Front access

Front Cable Management No

Cable Entry Direction Rear

Rear Cable Management Support bar  

Slot Type LGX Modules and LGX Plates

Number of Slots 3

Fibre Capacity 72 in LC

TECHNICAL DRAWINGS
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ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NUMBER PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

CC-LGX-3MOD-PP1RU-FF 1RU 3 slots LGX Modular Fixed Frame

RELATED PRODUCTS AND ACCESSORIES
Picture Description Part Number

LGX Module MPO-LC Elite 24FO SM Pol A/C CC-MTP-SM24LC-MOD-POLA/C

LGX Module MPO-LC/APC Elite 24FO SM Pol A/C CC-MTP-SM24LCA-MOD-POLA/C

LGX Module MPO-LC Elite 24FO MM OM3/4 Pol A/C CC-MTP-OM3MM24LC-MOD-POLA/C

LGX Module MPO-SC Elite 12FO SM Pol A/C CC-MTP-SM12SC-MOD-POLA/C

LGX Module MPO-SC/APC Elite 12FO SM Pol A/C CC-MTP-SM12SCA-MOD-POLA/C

LGX Module MPO-SC Elite 12FO MM OM3/4 Pol A/C CC-MTP-OM3MM12SC-MOD-POLA/C

LGX Splice Module LC 24FO Pigtails SM TB MP3SP01

LGX Splice Module LC/APC 24FO Pigtails SM TB MP3SP02

LGX Splice Module LC 24FO Pigtails MM OM3 TB MP3SP03

LGX Splice Module LC 24FO Pigtails MM OM4 TB MP3SP04

LGX Splice Module SC 12FO Pigtails SM TB MP3SP05

LGX Splice Module SC/APC 12FO Pigtails SM TB MP3SP06

LGX Splice Module SC 12FO Pigtails MM OM3 TB MP3SP07

LGX Splice Module SC 12FO Pigtails MM OM4 TB MP3SP08
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RELATED PRODUCTS AND ACCESSORIES
Picture Description Part Number

LGX Pass Thru Adapter plate LC 24FO SM Blue CC-LGX24PLC-SMQ

LGX Pass Thru Adapter plate LC 24FO SM Green CC-LGX24PLCA-SMQ

LGX Pass Thru Adapter plate LC 24FO MM Aqua CC-LGX24PLC-MMQ

LGX Pass Thru Adapter plate SC 12FO SM Blue CC-L03SC6

LGX Pass Thru Adapter plate SC 12FO SM Green CC-L03SCA6

LGX Pass Thru Adapter plate SC 12FO MM Aqua CC-L03SCMM6

LGX Pass Thru Adapter plate LC 12FO SM Blue CC-LGX12PLC-SMQ

LGX Pass Thru Adapter plate LC 12FO SM Green CC-LGX12PLCA-SMQ

LGX Pass Thru Adapter plate LC 12FO MM Aqua CC-LGX12PLC-MMQ

LGX Pass Thru Adapter plate SC 6FO SM Green CC-L03SC3

LGX Pass Thru Adapter plate SC 6FO MM Aqua CC-L03SCA3

LGX Pass Thru Adapter plate SC 6FO MM Aqua CC-L03SCMM3

LGX Pass Thru Adapter plate 6 slots SC DX / LC 
Quad unloaded

CC-L06

LGX Pass Thru Adapter plate 8 slots FC/ST 
unloaded

CC-L08

LGX Pass Thru Adapter plate 3 slots SC DX / LC 
Quad unloaded

CC-L03

LGX Blank Plate CC−MTP−BLANK

LGX Keystone Jack Module 6 ports Unloaded Ask Sales for information


